
KEYSTONE 
RV COMPANY 

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000 

Serial Number: MD437142 
VIN: 4YDT23R2XMD437142 
Sales order 4454954 

Bullet 23RBPR - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Bullet 2021 - Flagstone 

Brilliant Silver 

Premier Package 

Thermal Package 

Interior Camping Package 

Exterior Camping Package 

Aluminum Wheels 

Painted Front Cap 

Product Year: 2021 
Model: BL23RBPR21 

Interior: Flagstone 

Equipment List 

0 

300 

2,843 

375 

1,943 

2,183 

443 

743 

Solar/Inverter Prep 

15.0 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted 

Power Tongue Jack 

Electric Stabilizer Jacks 

Slam Latch Baggage Doors 

Theater Seating 

Refrigerator - RV - 8 cf 

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Kunes Country Destination 
RV Inc 
6131 Green Valley Rd 
Neenah, WI 54956 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

30,975 

113 

225 

225 

593 

0 

743 

75 

158 

10,962 

30,975 
10,962 

-4,598

41,937 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 




