## **KEYSTONE** RV COMPANY

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

## Decor - Bullet 2021 - Flagstone Brilliant Silver Premier Package Thermal Package Interior Camping Package Exterior Camping Package Aluminum Wheels Painted Front Cap

Equipment	List		
ж <b>О</b>	Solar/Inverter Prep		113
300	15.0 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted		225
2,843	Power Tongue Jack		225
375	Electric Stabilizer Jacks		593
1,943	Slam Latch Baggage Doors		0
2,183	Theater Seating		743
443	Refrigerator - RV - 8 cf		75
743	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
		Total Options:	10,962

30,975

## Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

	Base price:	30,975
Ship To : Kunes Country Destination RV Inc	Total Options:	10,962
6131 Green Valley Rd	Destination and Prep Charge:	-4,598
Neenah, WI 54956	Total MSRP:	41,937

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.